
50 ml	 100 mlCapacity

Rectangulaire
bottle

100 ml

000411200
Rectangular base

147 g
91,1 mm

FEA20

61,8 mm

Crimp neck

38,1 mm

In stock

reference

shape

weight

total height

neck finish

width

type

depth

availability

Technical information

This rectangular bottle from a timeless and classic 

inspiration is perfectly suitable for private collections.  

It also exists with a screw neck in 50ml, 100ml and 

200ml.

Lightweight glass

91.1

61.8

38.1


