Rectangulaire 100 ml



Capacity





Lightweight glass 0



This rectangular bottle from a timeless and classic inspiration is perfectly suitable for private collections. It also exists with a screw neck in 50ml, 100ml and 200ml.

Technical information

REFERENCE	000411200
SHAPE	Rectangular base
WEIGHT	147 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	91,1 mm
WIDTH	61,8 mm
DEPTH	38,1 mm
NECK FINISH	FEA20
TYPE	Crimp neck
AVAILABILITY	In stock

